

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 MMGSY (S)

L027 to Babhni

E. E. R. W. D. (W)

DIVISION
TIKARI

A. E. R. W. D. (W)

SUB-DIVISION
GURARU

Measurement Book

984

Satendra kumar yadrendu

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
1/3 Clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting -					
0.840 Hrc & 4 y vide TMS p 11 Item (1)					
@ 5298.20/Hrc					44518=00
2/4 Construction of embankment with Material 1000 M/road.					
1278.41 M ³ & 4 y vide TMS p 21 Item (20)					
@ 192.03/M ³					245493=00
3/5 Construction of embankment with Material 100 M/road					
2982.97 M ³ & 4 y vide TMS p 22 Item (21)					
@ 154.581/M ³					461102=00
4/6 Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
2028.90 M ³ & 4 y vide TMS p 11 Item (5)					
151.64 M ³ & 4 y vide TMS p 14 Item (4)					
657.12 M ³ & 4 y vide TMS p 16 Item (1)					
190.94 M ³ & 4 y vide TMS p 17 Item (6)					
3068.60 M ³					@ 176.64/M ³ 542038=00
5/7 Construction of C.S.B by providing well gradal.					
819.75 M ³ & 4 y vide TMS p 11 Item (4)					
69.31 M ³ & 4 y vide TMS p 15 Item (5)					
889.06 M ³					@ 2009.40/M ³ 1786495=00
6/27 Eln in excavation for					
120.18 M ³ & 4 y vide TMS p 11 Item (6)					
@ 305.42/M ³					36705=00
Continuation					
C 10 B 3116357=00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of arc
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Ref 31	16357=00
7/28 providing pcc M15 in					
open excavation do					
10.85 M ³ qty videtw Bp12 Item (7)					
@4457.26/M ³ Ks					48361=00
8/29 providing pcc M20					
in substructure					
76.46 M ³ qty videtw Bp12 Item (8)					
@4921.86/M ³ Ks					376325=00
9/32 providing pcc M20 in					
substructure do do					
46.02 M ³ qty videtw Bp12 Item (9)					
@5134.45/M ³ Ks					236237=00
10/34 providing and laying					
House pipe 600mm					
15.04 M ³ qty videtw Bp12 Item (10)					
@1232.22/M Ks					18483=00
11/33 providing and laying					
Np81000mm H.p.					
22.50 M ³ qty videtw Bp12 Item (13)					
@3835.20/M Ks					86292=00
12/36 Laying 1st class bedding					
do do cul com job-					
4.98 M ³ qty videtw Bp12 Item (11)					
@522.31/M ³ Ks					2601=00
13/37 filling in foundation					
31.12 M ³ qty videtw Bp12 Item (12)					
@522.31/M ³ Ks					16254=00
Continuation					3900960=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				37009	60=00
14/1 Construction of setting out					
pillar do do					
1.20 KM qty vid TM BP 14 Item (1)					
@ 3737.51/KM				4487	=00
15/2 Construction of masonry					
pillar do do					
1.20 KM qty vid TM BP 14 Item (2)					
@ 1697.24/KM				2039	=00
16/9 providing and fixing					
information sign board					
3.10 Nos Qty vid TM BP 14 Item (3)					
@ 9263.79 each				2779	=00
17/3 providing and fixing					
spreading and comp-					
WBM Gravel do do					
344.22 M ³ qty vid TM BP 15 Item (8)					
@ 2578.46/M ³				8875	58=00
18/9 providing and applying					
primer coat SS-1					
3251.25 M ² qty vid TM BP 16 Item (2)					
@ 43.42/M ²				1411	69=00
19/10 providing and apply					
face coat BS-1 do do					
3251.25 M ² qty vid TM BP 16 Item (3)					
@ 15.17/M ²				4932	=00
20/11 providing laying MSS					
3251.25 M ² qty vid TM BP 17 Item (4)					
@ 182.75/M ²				594	166=00

Continuation 5607491=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFM 56074	91=00
21/12	Construction of boundary				
				pcc 150 grade 1-2	
21.4.2015	4 mtr TMBP 17 Item (5)				
				@ 5536.09/m ³ K	1192256=00
22/14	providing and fixing				
				khstone 1-2	
3.0 Nos	4 mtr TMBP 17 Item (7)				
				@ 2031.28 each K	6094=00
23/15	providing and fixing				
				200mm and stone	
5.0 Nos	4 mtr TMBP 17 Item (8)				
				@ 554.04 each K	2323=00
24/16	providing and fixing				
				boundary pillar	
24.0 Nos	4 mtr TMBP 17 Item (9)				
				@ 527.98 each K	12672=00
25/21	providing and fixing				
				600mm circular	
6.0 Nos	4 mtr TMBP 18 Item (10)				
				@ 4580.51 each K	27433=00
26/22	providing and fixing				
				600mm equilateral	
10.0 Nos	4 mtr TMBP 18 Item (11)				
				@ 3400.18 each K	34002=00
27/23	providing and fixing				
				600x450 mm	
6.0 Nos	4 mtr TMBP 18 Item (12)				
				@ 4459.68 each K	26758=00

Continuation

Clb K 6909679=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			EFF	6909	67920
28/24 providing and fixing					
900mm octagonal					
2.0 NosQty vidtm B p/s Item (12)					
@ 8195.80 each				16	39200
29/25 providing and applying					
hot-applied thermoplastic					
170.0 M ² Qty vidtm B p/s Item (13)					
@ 735.89/M ²				125	10100
30/26 providing and apply					
hot-applied thermoplastic					
70.0 M ² Qty vidtm B p/s Item (14)					
@ 820.17/M ²				60	71200
31/35 Laying concrete					
pipr NP3 200					
60.0 M ² Qty vidtm B p/s Item (15)					
@ 751.46/M ²				450	8800
32/38 providing and laying					
boulder apron					
23.32 M ² Qty vidtm B p/s Item (16)					
@ 2264.50/M ²				528	1000
33/31 supply fitting and					
placing Hydrant					
bar drain work					
4.410 M ² Qty vidtm B p/s Item (17)					
@ 50333.35/M ²				248	3300
			Clon	745	341500

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			કા. 7158	115	00
4/30	પ્રાચીન પે. 120 in				
	Drain 1/1000 do. do.				
10.25	પ્રાચીન પે. 120 in				
	@ 5175.54/115				570603=00
5/17	પ્રાચીન પે. 120 in				
	Drain 1/1000 do. do.				
2.60	પ્રાચીન પે. 120 in				
	@ 99.17/115				10175=00
	Total				8039193=00
	Add C.I.S.T	12/100			964703=00
	Add L.C.S.S	1/100			80392=00
	Add S.P.	1/100			134032=00
	as per Agreement				
	Total				9209220=00
	P.S. 3.11				286407=00
	Total				8922813=00
	P.S. previous bill				3655110=00
	Total				5267703=00
	27/08/2023				
	27/08/23				
	27/08/23				